ADD: East of Anping, hengshui city, Hebei province China             WEB: www.pmfiltersolution.com
TEL: +86-15131850885        Whatsapp: +86-15131850885          E-MAIL: info@pmfiltersolution.com
PLF-1500N
Full-Auto Photoelectric Paper Trimming Machine
●
 w
ww
.mfilte
rsolution.com
●
Hebei Leiman Filter Materia
l C
o.
, L
td
.
QUALITY
Specification
● Available Cutting Width: ≤1500 mm
● Maximum Unwinding Diameter: Ø800 mm
● Maximum Winding Diameter: Ø800 mm
● Cutting Thickness: 20–300 g/m² (depending on raw materials)
● Speed: 10–200 m/min
● Winding Air Shaft: Ø74 mm
● Deviation Correction Accuracy: ±0.5 mm
● Slitting Accuracy: ±0.5 mm
● Total Power: 5 kW
● Machine Body Color: Gray outer shell, white
● Machine Dimensions (L × W × H): 2650 mm × 3800 mm × 1700 mm